
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) LCF TRANSPORT LIMITED 

IAA4E (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

Form 4.20 

35.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07356446 | 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 25 November 2014 

Date _27 November 2014 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Sectton Post Room 

| 

wan 
28/11/2014 #180 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ : Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LCF TRANSPORT LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of LCF Transport Limited 

on the 25th November 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Michael! Everett 

Dated 25th November 2014 



LCF Transport Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: Nil Nil 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential 

Creditors Nil Nil 

SIGNATURE___“#7___ DATE _25TH NOVEMBER 2014 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated Totai Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential 

Creditors (carned from page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Accountants 1,920 

PAYE/NIC 33,000 

VAT 19,000 

(53,920) 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors (53,920) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (53,922) 

SIGNATURE. 2 DATE 25TH NOVEMBER 2014 



PLO? 
Y
S
E
W
I
A
O
N
 

Hise 
ALVvVd 

e
e
 

a
 

S
Y
N
L
V
N
S
I
S
 

0 
00 

026'Es3 
S
W
L
O
L
 

16 ewe 
° 

90 026+ 
‘xaSSq ‘P1OILOY ‘IIH PIOJEH ‘PEOY SIOAN IS 0S 

PFT WEMEMTHON 
JW 

GV} 
S
Z
 

‘Joodiearq 
‘jeans 

s
a
w
e
r
 

‘asnoyy 

9 
00 

000°613 
ueiBay 

‘100)4 
ug 

‘(Aduanjasul) 
suojesedQ 

1 VA 
SWOISND 

F ONueASY 
WH 

. 
ZZ\ 

864N 
‘oud, 

uodn 
agseaman 

‘uojuaqhuo7 

° 
00 000 €€3 

‘main Hed volUag ‘ZOZE da WOOY 
‘NO! 

Suorsnd @ onuenee WH 

3 
uaaib 

Ayunsag 
Ayunoeg 

Joypaig 
quewiey9 

jo 
anjea 

ayeq 
Aq 

play 
Aqunsag 

Aue 
jo 

sjiejag 
| 

yqaqg 
jo 

junowy 
(epoojsod 

yyim) 
ssosppy 

JO JOUpasg 